
　

瀧本 尚央 日下 愛都

福田 匡利 2  久本 翼

岡部 景 2 0 X 松井 大地

木口 結仁 0 0 松田 夏葵

藤澤 凜太郎 2 0 佐々野 悠翔

島岡 琉偉 2 0 古井 快和

大城 蒼太 2 0 2 宮城 悠

根来 佑守 2 山本 晃成

北野 充凪 0 0 坂本 悠樹

川北 絢斗 0 0 田岡 久真

稲田 和治 0 2 桝谷 晃陽

田中 秀平⑤ 2 2 2 立道 航太③

西野 慧 0 2 西正 創

櫻井 敦規 佐藤 太一

(富雄南)

(當麻)

優勝

準優勝

3位

3位

6年男子ダブルス

(當麻)

瀧本 尚央

福田 匡利

西正 創

佐藤 太一

稲田 和治

田中 秀平⑤

宮城 悠

山本 晃成

(橿原)

((橿原)) ((宇陀))

((六条)) ((郡山))
21-14
21- 7

21-11
22-20

((橿原)) ((SS王寺))
21- 5
21- 0

((Aile))
21- 6
21-16

21-14
21-15

21- 9
21-11

21-11
21- 5

((富雄南))

21- 7
21- 2

((當麻))

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

((Aile)) ((郡山))
21-17
21-12

21-19
21-16

((當麻)) ((宇陀))
21-17
21-12

21- 7
21-11

((SS王寺))



　

芳田 海里

南岡 遼一④ X 藏田 瑛士

横山 拓大 2 0 吉本 創

亀川 航太郎④   2 2 深田 想真

中西 壮太 X 0 2 丸屋 蒼生

荒木 大和 西久保 凛太郎

西田 航祐 1 0 山本 大翔

山下 大翔③ X 0 2 南畑 蓮夢

細田 悠真 X 中野 兼伸

吉原 巧

3位 (六条)

3位

南畑 蓮夢

中野 兼伸

優勝 (當麻)

準優勝 (桜井)

深田 想真

丸屋 蒼生

横山 拓大

亀川 航太郎④

((桜井))

5年男子ダブルス

((郡山))

((郡山))

((富雄南))
　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

12-21
21-10
21-1821- 6

21-10 ((橿原))

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

21- 6
21-10

((六条))

((桜井))

((桜井))
21-14
21-17

((當麻))



　

和田 琉聖 M ３－０

山本 優成 G 6-0
(（當麻）) P 126-71

西本 雅 M ２－１

松井 謙磨 G 4-2
(（橿原）) P 116-87

伊藤 咲弥 M １－２

前田 憲吾 G 2-5
(（郡山）) P 103-136

佐藤 智哉 M ０－３

菅田 栞汰 G 1-6
(（富雄南）) P 89-140

準優勝
西本 雅

（橿原）
松井 謙磨

3位
伊藤 咲弥

（郡山）
前田 憲吾

優勝
山本 優成
和田 琉聖

（當麻）

4年男子ダブルス

4年男子ダブルス
和田 西本 伊藤 佐藤

勝-敗

12-21
14-21

 7-21
14-21

 6-21
 7-21

13-21
11-21

21-13
14-21
21-18

順　位
山本 松井 前田 菅田

○ ２

○ ○ ○ １21-12
21-14

21- 6
21- 7

21- 7
21-14

21-13
21-11

21-18
21-14

18-21
14-21

13-21
21-14
18-21

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

× × × ４

× × ○ ３

× ○



　

3年以下男子ダブルス

Ａブロック
花牟禮 将希 M ２－０
藤澤 煌太郎 G 4-0

(（橿原）) P 84-8
張 辰帆 M １－１

吉田 桜翔② G 2-2
(（富雄南）) P 50-42

安村 恵 M ０－２
安村 悠① G 0-4

(（當麻）) P 0-84

3年以下男子ダブルス

Ｂブロック
車谷 鷹亮 M ２－０

田川 傑 G 4-0
(（當麻）) P 84-52

東口 圭 M １－１
西本 悠人② G 2-2

(（橿原）) P 72-62
山鹿 由宇翔② M ０－２

王 雨禾② G 0-4
(（富雄南）) P 42-84

3年以下男子ダブルス

花牟禮 張 安村
勝-敗 順　位

藤澤 吉田 安村

○ ○ １

× ○ ２

21- 5
21- 3

　-Ｘ

 5-21
 3-21

　-Ｘ

３

車谷 東口 山鹿
勝-敗 順　位

田川 西本 王

Ｘ-　 Ｘ-　

× × ３

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

○ ○ １

× ○ ２

× ×

21-14
21-16

21-11
21-11

14-21
16-21

21-13
21- 7

11-21
11-21

13-21
 7-21



　

花牟禮 将希 張 辰帆

藤澤 煌太郎 2 2 0 1 吉田 桜翔②

東口 圭 0 2 車谷 鷹亮

西本 悠人② 田川 傑

(當麻)
田川 傑

3位
東口 圭

(橿原)
西本 悠人②

花牟禮 将希

藤澤 煌太郎

3位
張 辰帆

車谷 鷹亮

(富雄南)
吉田 桜翔②

(橿原)

準優勝

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

3年以下男子ダブルス

21- 7
21- 4

21-10
20-22
21-1321- 5

21- 3

((橿原)) ((富雄南))

((橿原)) ((當麻))

優勝



　

東浦 柚愛 吉田 萌々愛

辻野 心⑤ 2 X 吉田 菜々愛

春山 輝莉 2 0 髙橋 美那実

平野 真彩 2 0  0 道﨑 真海⑤

植嶋 結生 0 2 児玉 依里子

松岡 叶和 2 廣渡 憧子

上田 梨晴 2 木下 はづき

奥村 花 1 0 2 髙橋 芽衣

小畑 奈穂 2 2 0 守屋 心愛

高瀨 志穂里 2 石川 愛徠⑤

井岡 桜花 2 0 0 内河 杏奈

足立 翠 2 矢野 涼菜

中井 望結 2 今中 汐里

向井 心咲 0 0 2 吉田 茉緒⑤

中島 裕璃 2 1 0 上田 芽以

鈴木 心菜⑤ 0 瀬戸山 翔音

豆川 心咲 0 中本 芽依

浦中 柚乃 2 0 和田 珠璃

根来 由奈 0 1 2 2 川本 真実

藤川 優光 0 2 吉田 詠

北川 結惟 2 0 清水 咲良

樋木 千夏 吉田 悠奈

3位 (宇陀)

3位 (橿原)

井岡 桜花

足立 翠

川本 真実

吉田 詠

優勝 (六条)

準優勝 (橿原)

東浦 柚愛

辻野 心⑤

木下 はづき

髙橋 芽衣

6年女子ダブルス

((六条)) ((六条))

21- 4
21- 5

((郡山)) ((富雄南))
21-11
21-12

21- 2
21- 1

((Shiny))
21- 7
21- 8 ((Aile))

21- 4
21- 8

((Shiny)) ((橿原))
12-21
21-19
21-19

21- 6
21- 3

((當麻)) ((橿原))
21- 2
21- 6

((宇陀))
21- 7
22-20 ((SS王寺))

21- 8
21-10

22-20
21- 6

21- 6
21-15

((郡山)) ((Aile))

((郡山))
21- 4
21-18

((宇陀))
14-21
21-18
21-12

((當麻))
21-11
21- 4

21- 6
21-11

((橿原)) ((郡山))

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

((Aile)) ((橿原))
19-21
21-16
21-15

21-11
21-15

21-18
21-16

21-17
21-15

((富雄南))



　

西村 愛莉 江頭 柑奈

吉本 華 1 2 本堂 百花

小松 ひより 2 2 0 東尾 実桜里

吉田 唯夏 2 2 岸本 花穏

小西 菜子 1 2 中本 莉子

髙榮 雪乃 0 1 平野 朱莉

坂井 ひなた 2 0 2 村上 緋美

山中 葉澄 2 宮下 陽葵④

岡田 真歩 0 2 中嶋 彩葉

鈴木 花歩 0 2 吉田 杏奈

安田 陽依里 0 0 田中 朱莉

佐々木 美桜 2 1 1 西野 更④

山本 朋果 0 2 高井 優凪

吉村 実央③ ﾂｯﾂ ﾃﾞﾘﾔ

3位 (Aile)

3位 (橿原)

坂井 ひなた

山中 葉澄

高井 優凪

ﾂｯﾂ ﾃﾞﾘﾔ

優勝 (六条)

準優勝 (SS王寺)

小松 ひより

吉田 唯夏

江頭 柑奈

本堂 百花

5年女子ダブルス

((橿原)) ((SS王寺))

((六条)) ((當麻))
21-17
19-21
21-11

21-14
21-13

((橿原)) ((當麻))
21-15
17-21
21- 6

((Aile))
21-18
21-15

21-12
21-14

21-16
22-24
24-22

22-20
17-21
21-12

21-11
21- 8

((橿原))

21-10
21- 8

((當麻))

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

((橿原)) ((郡山))
23-21
14-21
21-19

21-11
21- 6

((六条)) ((SS王寺))
21-15
21-16

21-18
21-17

((桜井))



　

河野 陽菜 東浦 花愛

小倉 里咲 2 2 南畑 蓮乃③

草野 ちさと 2 2 0 岸川 結菜

藤田 望結 2 0 須河 瑠菜

千葉 琴音 0 2 畑山 晴香

蓮見 奈緒 0 2 藤田 佳乃

辻本 冴稀 0 2 0 西村 和奏

矢野 陽夏 X 藤本 ひまり③

西中 杏  0 奥村 香帆

山田 悠渚 1 0 下谷 結月

北川 千瑛 0 2 岸川 陽菜

松井 詩依果③ X 2 0 吉田 歩実③

森 茉星  2 長谷川 柚

井岡 鈴 畔堂 倖歌

3位 (橿原)

3位 (宇陀)

長谷川 柚

畔堂 倖歌

森 茉星

井岡 鈴

優勝 (六条)

準優勝 (SS王寺)

東浦 花愛

南畑 蓮乃③

河野 陽菜

小倉 里咲

4年女子ダブルス

((SS王寺)) ((六条))

((橿原)) ((六条))
21-19
24-22

21- 5
21- 4

((郡山)) ((SS王寺))
21-17
21-10

((SS王寺))
21-15
21-15

21-19
21-15

21-17
21-13

21- 5
21- 5

((橿原))

24-26
21-13
21-13

((當麻))

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

((郡山)) ((Shiny))
21-10
21-16

21-10
21-18

((橿原)) ((六条))
21-14
21-14

((宇陀))



　

奥村 伊都

小田 ののか 2 上田 満月

日下 愛菜 2 0 本間 妃桜

岩佐 佳奈 0 1  千葉 和奏②

山中 瑠璃 2 1 X 佐藤 ひかり②

中川 真碧 0 2 0 中西 真子②

前田 朱璃 森本 望永

守屋 心結 2 宮永 知佳

山本 小羽那 2 2 2 0 佐伯 日向③

清水 愛織 0 2 林 奈槻③

中尾 豊莱 1 坂井 さくら②

藤原 梨心②

3位 (宇陀)

3位 (Shiny)

小田 ののか

日下 愛菜

奥村 伊都

上田 満月

準優勝 (宇陀)

守屋 心結

山本 小羽那

森本 望永

宮永 知佳

((郡山))
22-20
21-15

21-15
21- 8

優勝 (橿原)

3年以下女子ダブルス

((Shiny))

第2回ウィンターチャレンジカップ　ダブルスの部
2025/11/30　宇陀市総合体育館　

((宇陀))
21-17
16-21
21-1521-12

16-21
21-12

((郡山))

((橿原))
25-23
21-13

21-12
21-23
21- 5

((Aile))

21-12
21-15

((宇陀))

((橿原))
21-14
21-10

21-10
21-16

((富雄南))

((郡山))

((富雄南))


